Royal Bavarian Cutters
Ergebnisliste der 1. Show am 13./14.04.2013 auf der
Patriot Ranch in Plastovice / Tschechien

2 Scores =2 Go's

Open

Reiter

Jisa Jiri

Jisa Jiri

Holm Ute
Holm Ute
Holm Ute
Selichar Daniel
Spacil Karel

Open NCHA USA

Reiter

Spacil Karel
Holm Ute

Jisa Jiri

Jisa Jiri

Holm Ute
Selichar Daniel

Non Pro

Reiter

Jisova Diana
Selichar Daniel
Christiansen Lars
Popovova Natalie
Seif Manfred
Handl Jan

Bilski Jaroslaw
Popov Michal
Pokorny Michal

Pferd

Meradas Talkin Money
Peptos Stylish Lynx
Peppy Lil Fran
Dreamin Pinknjazzy
Peeka Peps Shine
Ricochet Pep

CD of The Year

Pferd

CD of The Year

Peppy Lil Fran
Meradas Talkin Money
Peptos Stylish Lynx
Dreamin Pinknjazzy
Ricochet Pep

Pferd

Meradas Talkin Money
Pams Smart Mate
Pretty Pink Stuff
Smart Acres of Time
QHR Pepto Starlight
SR Instant Playgirl
Dual Scoot

Especial Aristocrat
Peptos Bar

Score Sa
70
68
71
66
65
64
73

Score Sa
73
71
70
68
66
64

Score Sa
72
66
67
64
69
60
61
65
60

Score So
71
69
66
70
64
60
n.a.

Score So
71
70
66
65
60
68
64
60
n.a.

TOTAL
141
137
137
136
129
124
n.a.

TOTAL
143
136
133
129
129
128
125
125
n.a.
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Non Pro NCHA USA

Reiter
Jisova Diana
Seif Manfred

Christiansen Lars

Selichar Daniel
Popov Michal

Popovova Natalie

Bilski Jaroslaw
Pokorny Michal
Handl Jan

Ladys

Reiter
Frohlich Sarah
Novakova Jana

Amateur

Reiter
Haffner Petra
Vacik Vaclav
Malis Pavel
Stangl Klaus

Ruckschnat Klaus

Pokorny Michal

Pferd

Meradas Talkin Money
QHR Pepto Starlight
Pretty Pink Stuff
Pams Smart Mate
Especial Aristocrat
Smart Acres of Time
Dual Scoot

Peptos Bar

SR Instant Playgirl

Pferd
Squall Yall
VH Annolenas Sequita

Pferd

Dreamin Pinknjazzy
My Mom Won it All
Cat Prints
Hallmarks San Sue
As Smart As Char
Peptos Bar

Amateur NCHA USA

Reiter
Haffner Petra
Vacik Vaclav

Ruckschnat Klaus

Stangl Klaus
Malis Pavel
Pokorny Michal

Pferd

Dreamin Pinknjazzy
My Mom Won it All
As Smart As Char
Hallmarks San Sue
Cat Prints

Peptos Bar

Score Sa
72
69
67
66
65
64
61
60
60

Score Sa
65
60

Score Sa
68
67
61
65
66
60

Score Sa
68
67
66
65
61
60

Score So
64
60

Score So
67
66
70
63
60
n.a.

TOTAL
129
120

TOTAL
135
133
131
128
126
n.a.
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Limited 10000 NCHA USA

Reiter

Holm Ute

Holm Ute
Christiansen Lars

Pferd

Peeka Peps Shine
Duals Sting Rey
Pretty Pink Stuff

Limited 3000 NCHA USA

Reiter

Holm Ute
Spacil Karel
Bilski Jaroslaw
Holm Ute
Haffner Ralf

Pferd

Peeka Peps Shine
Sure Enough Blue
Dual Scoot

Duals Sting Rey
Dreamin Pinknjazzy

Limited 2000 NCHA USA

Reiter

Vacik Vaclav
Selicharova Julie
Frohlich Sabine
Novakova Jana

Rookie

Reiter
Selicharova Julie
Frohlich Sabine
Plattner Sabine
Novakova Jana

Pferd

My Mom Won it All
Pams Smart Mate
Peppys Lil Fran

VH Annolenas Sequita

Pferd

Pams Smart Mate
Peppys Lil Fran
Buddas Lil Peppy

VH Annolenas Sequita

Any Horse Any Rider

Reiter
Plattner Sabine

Christiansen Lars

Pferd
Buddas Lil Peppy
Duals Sting Rey

Score Sa
70
61
60

Score Sa
69
67
63
62
61

Score Sa
67
65
64
60

Score Sa
65
64
60
60

Score So
60
60

Score So
65
66
62
60

TOTAL

130
130
122
120
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